
 

          TERM DATES 2023-24 
First day of Autumn Term  

 

Monday 4 September 2023 

INSET  

Academy closed to pupils 

Friday 20 October 2023 

Half Term Monday 23 October– Friday 27 October 2023 

 

Last day of Autumn Term 

 

 Friday 22 December 2023 

Please note: Academy closes at 14.00  

No After School Club or Enrichment Clubs 

Christmas Holidays Monday 25 December – Friday 5 January 2024 

 

First day of Spring Term  

 

Monday 8 January 2024 

INSET  

Academy closed to pupils 

 

Friday 9 February 2024 

Half Term Monday 12 February – Friday 16 February 2024 

 

Last day of Spring Term Friday 22 March 2024  

 

Easter Holidays Monday 25 March - Friday 5 April 2024 

 

First day of Summer Term  Monday 8 April 2024 

 

Bank Holiday 

 

Monday 6 May 2024 

Half Term 

 

Monday 27 May – Friday 31 May 2024 

Last day of Summer Term  Wednesday 10 July 2024 

 

Academy closed to pupils  Wednesday 30 August 2023 

Thursday 31 August 2023 

 Friday 1 September 2023 

 Friday 20 October 2023 

Friday 22 December 2023 From 14.00 

 Friday 9 February 2024 

 Thursday 11 July 2024 

 Friday 12 July 2024 

 


